
AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
COMMITTEE  MEMBER  LIST 

 

 

STANDING COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

147 1 Amulbhai Balvantrai Bhatt Chairman 

13 2 Chanchalben Shamalbhai Parmar Member 

28 3 Jatinkumar Zaverbhai  Patel Member 

35 4 Jayeshbhai Parmanand Patel Member 

78 5 Hemaben Jayprakashbhai Acharya Member 

90 6 Bindu Kauntey Patel (Bindu Kakadia) Member 

98 7 Dr. Chandravati Vinayakkumar Chauhan Member 

107 8 Kiritkumar Jivanlal  Parmar Member 

110 9 Bhavnaben Harishkumary Nayak Member 

163 10 Anirudhhsingh Jashwantsingh Zala Member 

172 11 Maheshbhai Amrutbhai Patel Member 

176 12 Mahendrabhai Parshottambhai Patel Member 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
COMMITTEE  MEMBER  LIST 

 

WATER SUPPLY AND SEWARAGE COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

80 1 Rashmikant  Natvarlal Shah Chairman 

175 2 Nayankumar Jaydevbhai Bhrahmabhatt Deputy Chairman 

31 3 Lalsinh Ramtuji Thakor Member 

3 4 Dineshbhai Maljibhai Desai Member 

69 5 Nandiniben Nirdeshkumar Pandya Member 

148 6 Rameshkumar Narendrakumar Patel Member 

33 7 Gitaben Jibhaidas Patel Member 

71 8 Kashyap Bansilal Patel Member 

62 9 Pratibha Rakeshkumar Jain Member 

188 10 Pankajsingh Himatsingh Solanki Member 

119 11 Ashish Dirubhai Shah Member 

5 12 Rajeshwariben Rameshkumar Panchal Member 

166 13 Shilpaben Hasmukhbhai Patel Member 

39 14 Pradip Deviprasad Dave Member 

45 15 Alkaben Pradhyumanbhai Mistry Member 

158 16 Ami Manesh Joshi Member 

   



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
COMMITTEE  MEMBER  LIST 

 

ROADS AND BUILDINGS COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

167 1 Rameshbhai Ratnabhai Desai Chairman 

4 2 Sureshbhai Mithabhai Patel Deputy Chairman 

145 3 Nishaben Kalpeshkumar Jha Member 

109 4 Jayshreeben Kaushikbhai  Pandya Member 

103 5 Ashvinbhai Babubhai Pethani Member 

180 6 Pulkitbhai Tarunbhai Vyas Member 

79 7 Bhagyesh Rajnikant Patel Member 

74 8 Vasantiben Narendrabhai Patel Member 

92 9 Dixitkumar Ranchhodbhai  Patel Member 

8 10 Bharatbhai Keshavlal Patel Member 

187 11 Pravinbhai Narottamdas Modi Member 

70 12 Vandna Rajivbhai Shah Member 

129 13 Jethiben  Chhaganbhai  Dangar Member 

18 14 Varshaben Dharmeshkumar  Panchal Member 

11 15 Jayntilal Rupabhai Jadav Member 

41 16 Urvashiben Pareshkumar Dabhi Member 

 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
COMMITTEE  MEMBER  LIST 

 

HOSPITAL COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

76 1 Devang Jitendrabhai Dani Chairman 

94 2 Hiraben Maganbhai Patel Deputy Chairperson 

60 3 Bipinchandra Ambalal Patel Member 

91 4 Ajaysingh Balistersingh Bhadoriya Member 

66 5 Falguniben  Shreyansbhai Shah Member 

148 6 Rameshkumar Narendrakumar Patel Member 

126 7 Pannaben Santubhai  Rao Member 

190 8 Kiran Pavankumar Yadav Member 

38 9 Ilaben Dr.Jatinbhai Shah Member 

169 10 Sudhaben Ashokbhai Sagar Member 

122 11 Snehakumari  Vijayrajsinh Parmar Member 

54 12 Taraben Somabhai Patel Member 

100 13 Meenaben Sandipbhai Panchal Member 

16 14 Chetanbhai Chinubhai Patel Member 

32 15 Bharat Bababhai Patel Member 

178 16 Ranjanben Amrutbhai Masiyava Member 

   



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
COMMITTEE  MEMBER  LIST 

 

HEALTH AND SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 
COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

164 1 Pareshbhai Hargovindbhai Patel Chairman 

132 2 Jayeshbhai Mahendrabhai Trivedi Deputy Chairman 

60 3 Bipinchandra Ambalal Patel Member 

75 4 Kantibhai Arjanbhai Patel Member 

180 5 Pulkitbhai Tarunbhai Vyas Member 

22 6 Daxaben Shaileshbhai Patel Member 

183 7 Dashrathbhai Ratilal Vaghela Member 

54 8 Taraben Somabhai Patel Member 

120 9 Dr. Sujai Jyotindrbhai Mehta Member 

73 10 Diptiben Jitendrabhai Amarkotiya Member 

1 11 Jyotsanaben Pravinbhai Patel Member 

100 12 Meenaben Sandipbhai Panchal Member 

58 13 Suman Bhanvarsinh Solanki Member 

40 14 Mukeshkumar Dineshbhai Mistry Member 

131 15 Arvindbhai Naranbhai  Parmar Member 

7 16 Brijeshbhai Bhikhabhai Patel Member 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
COMMITTEE  MEMBER  LIST 

RECEREATIONAL, CULTURAL AND HERITAGE 
COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

23 1 Jigneshbhai Mahendrakumar Patel Chairman 

89 2 Arunaben Satishkumar Shah Deputy Chairperson 

57 3 Pritiben Amrutlal  Bharvad Member 

49 4 Dr. Krishnaben Prafulbhai Thaker Member 

16 5 Chetanbhai Chinubhai Patel Member 

25 6 Bhavnaben Pramukhbhai Patel Member 

12 7 Arunsinh Ramnayansinh  Rajput Member 

146 8 Shitalben Anandkumar Daga Member 

65 9 Rekhaben Badhaji Chauhan Member 

45 10 Alkaben Pradhyumanbhai Mistry Member 

161 11 Geetaben Vishnubhai Prajapati Member 

117 12 Kapilaben  Tulsibhai Dabhi Member 

169 13 Sudhaben Ashokbhai Sagar Member 

96 14 Baldevbhai Kandas Patel Member 

42 15 Kanchanben Sureshkumar Panjvani Member 

21 16 Bhavnaben Hasmukhbhai  Vaghela Member 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
COMMITTEE  MEMBER  LIST 

TOWN PLANNING AND ESTATE MANAGEMENT 
COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

179 1 Gautambhai Babarbhai Patel Chairman 

56 2 Girivarsinh Bhanvarsinh Shekhavat Deputy Chairman 

103 3 Ashvinbhai Babubhai Pethani Member 

124 4 Ashish Harshadbhai Patel Member 

17 5 Gitaben Kamleshkumar Patel Member 

171 
 

Gayaprasadbhai Mulchand Kanojiya 
death date 14-06-2020 

 

63 7 Tulsibhai Chnduji Bhil Member 

96 8 Baldevbhai Kandas Patel Member 

55 9 Kishorkumar Khubchand Thavani Member 

158 10 Ami Manesh Joshi Member 

187 11 Pravinbhai Narottamdas Modi Member 

58 12 Suman Bhanvarsinh Solanki Member 

1 13 Jyotsanaben Pravinbhai Patel Member 

40 14 Mukeshkumar Dineshbhai Mistry Member 

79 15 Bhagyesh Rajnikant Patel Member 

5 16 Rajeshwariben Rameshkumar Panchal Member 

 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
COMMITTEE  MEMBER  LIST 

HOUSING IMPROVEMENT AND E.W.S. AAWAS 
YOJNA COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

48 1 Vallabhbhai Kuberbhai Patel Chairman 

19 2 Bhadreshkumar Kantilal Makwana Deputy Chairman 

173 3 Kalavatiben Dashrathbhai Kalburgi Member 

57 4 Pritiben Amrutlal  Bharvad Member 

120 5 Dr. Sujai Jyotindrbhai Mehta Member 

71 6 Kashyap Bansilal Patel Member 

72 7 Rajendrasinh Vajesinh Solanki Member 

32 8 Bharat Bababhai Patel Member 

178 9 Ranjanben Amrutbhai Masiyava Member 

188 10 Pankajsingh Himatsingh Solanki Member 

21 11 Bhavnaben Hasmukhbhai  Vaghela Member 

93 12 Yoginiben  Nareshbhai  Prajapati Member 

53 13 Kalaben Pratapsinh Yadav Member 

73 14 Diptiben Jitendrabhai Amarkotiya Member 

65 15 Rekhaben Badhaji Chauhan Member 

7 16 Brijeshbhai Bhikhabhai Patel Member 

 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
COMMITTEE  MEMBER  LIST 

REVENUE  COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

95 1 Gautmbhai  Laljibhai  Kathiriya Chairman 

27 2 Dhanjibhai  Umedrai  Prajapati Deputy Chairman 

3 3 Dineshbhai Maljibhai Desai Member 

171 
 

Gayaprasadbhai Mulchand Kanojiya 
death date 14-06-2020 

 

49 5 Dr. Krishnaben Prafulbhai Thaker Member 

29 6 Bhavnaben Bharatbhai Pandya Member 

53 7 Kalaben Pratapsinh Yadav Member 

185 8 Jalpaben Rupeshbhai Pandya Member 

22 9 Daxaben Shaileshbhai Patel Member 

121 10 Jayshreeben Amerishbhai Jagaria Member 

165 11 Kashiben Bhagvanbhai Parmar Member 

63 12 Tulsibhai Chnduji Bhil Member 

67 13 Jagdishbhai Chandulal Dataniya Member 

159 14 Hiren Rameshbhai Jadav Member 

174 15 Jayminben Dharmeshkumar Dave Member 

190 16 Kiran Pavankumar Yadav Member 

 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
COMMITTEE  MEMBER  LIST 

LEGAL  COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

26 1 Renuka Navinchandra Patel Chairperson 

59 2 Ishwarbhai Sardarbhai Patni Deputy Chairman 

128 3 Dilipbhai  Dahyabhai  Bagaria Member 

174 4 Jayminben Dharmeshkumar Dave Member 

67 5 Jagdishbhai Chandulal Dataniya Member 

168 6 Shaileshbhai Vadilal Patel Member 

20 7 Dashrathbhai Harjivandas Patel Member 

159 8 Hiren Rameshbhai Jadav Member 

41 9 Urvashiben Pareshkumar Dabhi Member 

189 10 Rasilaben Bhargavbhai Pandya Member 

119 11 Ashish Dirubhai Shah Member 

38 12 Ilaben Dr.Jatinbhai Shah Member 

161 13 Geetaben Vishnubhai Prajapati Member 

177 14 Jigishaben Binitbhai Ghadiyali Member 

169 15 Sudhaben Ashokbhai Sagar Member 

21 16 Bhavnaben Hasmukhbhai  Vaghela Member 

 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
COMMITTEE  MEMBER  LIST 

MATERIAL MANAGEMENT AND PURCHASE  
COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

111 1 Krushnavadan Somnathbhai Bhramhatt  Chairperson 

34 2 Sadhnaben Chandraharsh Joshi Deputy Chairperson 

160 3 Bharatbhai Kantibhai Patel Member 

47 4 Girishkumar Hargovindbhai Prajapati Member 

124 5 Ashish Harshadbhai Patel Member 

15 6 Kanubhai Aataji Thakor Member 

2 7 Parulben Arvindbhai Patel Member 

177 8 Jigishaben Binitbhai Ghadiyali Member 

165 9 Kashiben Bhagvanbhai Parmar Member 

61 10 Hinaben Hiteshkumar Parmar Member 

92 11 Dixitkumar Ranchhodbhai  Patel Member 

185 12 Jalpaben Rupeshbhai Pandya Member 

65 13 Rekhaben Badhaji Chauhan Member 

12 14 Arunsinh Ramnayansinh  Rajput Member 

93 15 Yoginiben  Nareshbhai  Prajapati Member 

29 16 Bhavnaben Bharatbhai Pandya Member 

 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
COMMITTEE  MEMBER  LIST 

MAHILA AND BALVIKAS KALYAN COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

186 1 Pushpaben Dineshbhai Mistri Chairperson 

9 2 Kalpanaben Vinodkumar Vaidya Deputy Chairperson 

109 3 Jayshreeben Kaushikbhai  Pandya Member 

173 4 Kalavatiben Dashrathbhai Kalburgi Member 

189 5 Rasilaben Bhargavbhai Pandya Member 

42 6 Kanchanben Sureshkumar Panjvani Member 

46 7 Pravinaben Ashokbhai Patel Member 

14 8 Kashmiraben Jayantilal Shah Member 

2 9 Parulben Arvindbhai Patel Member 

157 10 Devyani Laljibhai Desai Member 

70 11 Vandna Rajivbhai Shah Member 

61 12 Hinaben Hiteshkumar Parmar Member 

33 13 Gitaben Jibhaidas Patel Member 

25 14 Bhavnaben Pramukhbhai Patel Member 

66 15 Falguniben  Shreyansbhai Shah Member 

165 16 Kashiben Bhagvanbhai Parmar Member 

 


